\ Windsor Montessori School

7 Tuition and Fee Schedule
rad o.
. WINDSOR
MANTESSORI SCHOOL
&DISCOVERY CENTER

An annual registration fee of $25.00 is due for all children.

Montessori Toddler Program

Annual Tuition Payments*
Mon. — Fri. 1/2 Day 8:30 - 12:00 $ 6,150.00 $ 615.00
Mon. — Fri. Extended Day | 8:30 —3:30 $13,000.00 $1,300.00
Mon. — Fri. Full Day** 6:45 — 5:30 $14,100.00 $1,410.00

*The annual tuition is broken down into 10 monthly payments which are due on the 15" of each
month.
**The full day rate includes childcare for all school holidays, snow days, and school vacations.

June’s tuition is paid in advance as a non-refundable deposit.

Montessori Primary Program (3 to 5 years)

Annual Tuition Payments*
Mon. — Fri. 1/2 Day 8:30-12:00 $ 5,900.00 $ 590.00
Mon. — Fri. Extended 8:30 - 3:30 $10,170.00 $1,080.00
Day
Mon. — Fri Full Day** 6:45 - 5:30 $11,950.00 $1,195.00

*The annual tuition is broken down into 10 monthly payments which are due on the 15" of each
month.
**The full day rate includes childcare for all school holidays, snow days, and school vacations.

June’s tuition is paid in advance as a non-refundable deposit.
v"All Montessori Primary children are assessed annually with a $60.00 field trip fee.

v An hourly rate of $9.50 per hour is available for those families needing additional hours
that do not fall into any of the above categories.

v Our After Hours program is available from 5:30 PM to 6:00 PM at a cost of $10.00 per
evening.

v' A 10% discount is given to the least expensive tuition(s) when more than one child is
enrolled from the same family.

v Payment is due on the 15™ of each month from September through May.

v' A $10.00 late fee will be accessed on payments not received by the 25" of the month. A
10% finance charge will be assessed on unpaid balance after the 25" of the month.

v' Late Pick-Up Fee begins at 6:01 pm and a fee of $15.00 for the first 15 minutes will
be assessed and $5.00 per minute thereafter.
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WINDSOR

SSQRI’ SCHOOL Windsor Discovery Center

An annual registration fee of $25.00 is due for all children.

Infant/Toddler 5 days 6:45 am- 5:30 pm $1,410.00/month
Elementary
Before & After school 5 days 6:45 am — 8:15 am*

2:30 pm — 5:30 pm* $ 495.00/month
Before School Only 5 days 6:45 am — 8:15 am* $ 340.00/month
After School Only 5 days 2:30 pm — 5:30 pm* $ 395.00/month
Drop-In Care $ 45.00/Day

* Times are subject to minor changes each year based on bus schedule.

v

Elementary Before & After School

All fees include bus transportation for elementary aged children to and from elementary
schools during the school year and all day childcare on school vacations, holidays, snow
days, delayed openings, professional days, and early release days.

Before School Only

All fees include bus transportation for elementary aged children to elementary schools
during the school year and all day childcare on school vacations, holidays, snow days,
professional days, and delayed openings.

After School Only

All fees include bus transportation for elementary aged children from elementary schools
during the school year and all day childcare on school vacations, holidays, snow days,
professional days, and early release days.

Elementary Fees
Part time schedules are also available.

After Hours:
5:30 PM to 6:00 PM, $10.00 per evening.

Late Pick-Up:
From 6:01 PM until pickup -- additional $15.00 for the first 15 minutes, and $5.00

per minute thereafter.

If the schedules above do not meet your needs, custom fee schedules are
available.
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